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No. 878, A.]	 [Published December 5, 1953.

CHAPTER 685

AN ACT to create 20.01 (9a) of the statutes, relating to cost of living bonus for certain
legislative officers and making an appropriation.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
as follows:

20.01 (9a) of the statutes is created to read:
20.01 (9a) RECESS SEssioN. To each chief clerk and each sergeant at arms for the

period from June 12, 1953, to sine die adjournment as a cost of living bonus $300, pay-
able upon sine die adjournment.

Approved November 25, 1953.
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